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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11967  100.00% 189.01- 190 66 0.55% 1567 13.09% 10466 87.46%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11967  100.00% 188.01-189 59 0.49% 1626 13.59% 10400 86.91%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11967  100.00% 187.01-188 77 0.64% 1703 14.23% 10341 86.41%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11967  100.00% 186.01-187 69 0.58% 1772 14.81% 10264 85.77%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 11967  100.00% 185.01- 186 59 0.49% 1831 15.30% 10195 85.19%
234.01-235 5 0.04% 6 0.05% 11966 99.99% 184.01-185 76 0.64% 1907 15.94% 10136 84.70%
233.01-234 0 0.00% 6 0.05% 11961 99.95% 183.01-184 80 0.67% 1987 16.60% 10060 84.06%
232.01-233 2 0.02% 8 0.07% 11961 99.95% 182.01-183 78 0.65% 2065 17.26% 9980 83.40%
231.01-232 2 0.02% 10 0.08% 11959 99.93% 181.01-182 62 0.52% 2127 17.77% 9902 82.74%
230.01 - 231 9 0.08% 19 0.16% 11957 99.92% 180.01 - 181 75 0.63% 2202 18.40% 9840 82.23%
229.01-230 4 0.03% 23 0.19% 11948 99.84% 179.01-180 79 0.66% 2281 19.06% 9765 81.60%
228.01-229 6 0.05% 29 0.24% 11944 99.81% 178.01-179 65 0.54% 2346 19.60% 9686 80.94%
227.01-228 1 0.09% 40 0.33% 11938 99.76% 177.01-178 73 0.61% 2419 20.21% 9621 80.40%
226.01 - 227 1 0.09% 51 0.43% 11927 99.67% 176.01-177 78 0.65% 2497 20.87% 9548 79.79%
225.01 - 226 9 0.08% 60 0.50% 11916 99.57% 175.01-176 68 0.57% 2565 21.43% 9470 79.13%
224.01 - 225 15 0.13% 75 0.63% 11907 99.50% 174.01-175 69 0.58% 2634 22.01% 9402 78.57%
223.01-224 20 0.17% 95 0.79% 11892 99.37% 173.01-174 80 0.67% 2714 22.68% 9333 77.99%
222.01-223 19 0.16% 114 0.95% 11872 99.21% 172.01-173 72 0.60% 2786 23.28% 9253 77.32%
221.01-222 18 0.15% 132 1.10% 11853 99.05% 171.01-172 73 0.61% 2859 23.89% 9181 76.72%
220.01 - 221 26 0.22% 158 1.32% 11835 98.90% 170.01-171 72 0.60% 2931 24.49% 9108 76.11%
219.01-220 26 0.22% 184 1.54% 11809 98.68% 169.01-170 67 0.56% 2998 25.05% 9036 75.51%
218.01-219 24 0.20% 208 1.74% 11783 98.46% 168.01- 169 69 0.58% 3067 25.63% 8969 74.95%
217.01-218 20 0.17% 228 1.91% 11759 98.26% 167.01-168 85 0.71% 3152 26.34% 8900 74.37%
216.01 - 217 33 0.28% 261 2.18% 11739 98.09% 166.01- 167 75 0.63% 3227 26.97% 8815 73.66%
215.01-216 24 0.20% 285 2.38% 11706 97.82% 165.01- 166 61 0.51% 3288 27.48% 8740 73.03%
214.01-215 26 0.22% 311 2.60% 11682 97.62% 164.01- 165 82 0.69% 3370 28.16% 8679 72.52%
213.01-214 33 0.28% 344 2.87% 11656 97.40% 163.01- 164 63 0.53% 3433 28.69% 8597 71.84%
212.01-213 40 0.33% 384 3.21% 11623 97.13% 162.01- 163 68 0.57% 3501 29.26% 8534 71.31%
211.01-212 39 0.33% 423 3.53% 11583 96.79% 161.01-162 85 0.71% 3586 29.97% 8466 70.74%
210.01-211 34 0.28% 457 3.82% 11544 96.47% 160.01 - 161 76 0.64% 3662 30.60% 8381 70.03%
209.01-210 50 0.42% 507 4.24% 11510 96.18%  159.01 - 160 66 0.55% 3728 31.15% 8305 69.40%
208.01 - 209 48 0.40% 555 4.64% 11460 95.76% 158.01 - 159 86 0.72% 3814 31.87% 8239 68.85%
207.01-208 36 0.30% 591 4.94% 11412 95.36% 157.01- 158 73 0.61% 3887 32.48% 8153 68.13%
206.01 - 207 48 0.40% 639 5.34% 11376 95.06% 156.01-157 60 0.50% 3947 32.98% 8080 67.52%
205.01 - 206 35 0.29% 674 5.63% 11328 94.66% 155.01- 156 79 0.66% 4026 33.64% 8020 67.02%
204.01 - 205 44 0.37% 718 6.00% 11293 94.37% 154.01- 155 80 0.67% 4106 34.31% 7941 66.36%
203.01 - 204 38 0.32% 756 6.32% 11249 94.00% 153.01- 154 74 0.62% 4180 34.93% 7861 65.69%
202.01 - 203 48 0.40% 804 6.72% 11211 93.68% 152.01-153 67 0.56% 4247 35.49% 7787 65.07%
201.01 - 202 47 0.39% 851 71% 11163 93.28% 151.01-152 77 0.64% 4324 36.13% 7720 64.51%
200.01 - 201 43 0.36% 894 747% 11116 92.89% 150.01 - 151 67 0.56% 4391 36.69% 7643 63.87%
199.01 - 200 53 0.44% 947 791% 11073 92.53% 149.01- 150 77 0.64% 4468 37.34% 7576 63.31%
198.01 - 199 59 0.49% 1006 8.41% 11020 92.09% 148.01-149 69 0.58% 4537 37.91% 7499 62.66%
197.01- 198 45 0.38% 1051 8.78% 10961 91.59% 147.01-148 88 0.74% 4625 38.65% 7430 62.09%
196.01 - 197 66 0.55% 1117 9.33% 10916 91.22% 146.01- 147 67 0.56% 4692 39.21% 7342 61.35%
195.01 - 196 64 0.53% 1181 9.87% 10850 90.67% 145.01- 146 84 0.70% 4776 39.91% 7275 60.79%

194.01- 195 60 0.50% 1241 10.37% 10786 90.13% 144.01-145 73 0.61% 4849 40.52% 7191 60.09%
193.01 - 194 63 0.53% 1304 10.90% 10726 89.63% 143.01-144 75 0.63% 4924 41.15% 7118 59.48%
192.01-193 64 0.53% 1368 11.43% 10663 89.10% 142.01-143 77 0.64% 5001 41.79% 7043 58.85%
191.01-192 70 0.58% 1438 12.02% 10599 88.57% 141.01-142 69 0.58% 5070 42.37% 6966 58.21%
190.01 - 191 63 0.53% 1501 12.54% 10529 87.98% 140.01 - 141 79 0.66% 5149 43.03% 6897 57.63%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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89 0.74%
74 0.62%
59 0.49%
95 0.79%
68 0.57%
51 0.43%
62 0.52%
87 0.73%
77 0.64%
90 0.75%
75 0.63%
63 0.53%
98 0.82%
77 0.64%
71 0.59%
66 0.55%
82 0.69%
82 0.69%
98 0.82%
96 0.80%
69 0.58%
96 0.80%
105 0.88%
86 0.72%
95 0.79%
91 0.76%
76 0.64%
106 0.89%
94 0.79%
92 0.77%
101 0.84%
105 0.88%
100 0.84%
101 0.84%
86 0.72%
73 0.61%
95 0.79%
93 0.78%
121 1.01%
90 0.75%
85 0.71%
89 0.74%
106 0.89%
91 0.76%
84 0.70%
91 0.76%
95 0.79%
94 0.79%
86 0.72%
83 0.69%

N
5238

5312
5371
5466
5534
5585
5647
5734
5811
5901
5976
6039
6137
6214
6285
6351
6433
6515
6613
6709
6778
6874
6979
7065
7160
7251
7327
7433
7527
7619
7720
7825
7925
8026
8112
8185
8280
8373
8494
8584
8669
8758
8864
8955
9039
9130
9225
9319
9405
9488

BTtk
43.77%
44.39%
44.88%
45.68%
46.24%
46.67%
47.19%
47.92%
48.56%
49.31%
49.94%
50.46%
51.28%
51.93%
52.52%
53.07%
53.76%
54.44%
55.26%
56.06%
56.64%
57.44%
58.32%
59.04%
59.83%
60.59%
61.23%
62.11%
62.90%
63.67%
64.51%
65.39%
66.22%
67.07%
67.79%
68.40%
69.19%
69.97%
70.98%
71.73%
72.44%
73.18%
74.07%
74.83%
75.53%
76.29%
77.09%
77.87%
78.59%
79.28%

EDEIE D Bat

N
6818

6729
6655
6596
6501
6433
6382
6320
6233
6156
6066
5991
5928
5830
5753
5682
5616
5534
5452
5354
5258
5189
5093
4988
4902
4807
4716
4640
4534
4440
4348
4247
4142
4042
3941
3855
3782
3687
3594
3473
3383
3298
3209
3103
3012
2928
2837
2742
2648
2562

[Epaew
56.97 %
56.23%
55.61%
55.12%
54.32%
53.76%
53.33%
52.81%
52.08%
51.44%
50.69%
50.06 %
49.54%
48.72%
48.07%
47.48%
46.93%
46.24%
45.56%
44.74%
43.94%
43.36%
42.56%
41.68%
40.96%
40.17%
39.41%
38.77%
37.89%
37.10%
36.33%
35.49%
34.61%
33.78%
32.93%
32.21%
31.60%
30.81%
30.03%
29.02%
28.27%
27.56%
26.82%
25.93%
2517%
24.47%
23.71%
22.91%
2213%
21.41%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
87 0.73%
104 0.87%
71 0.59%
90 0.75%
76 0.64%
84 0.70%
83 0.69%
82 0.69%
75 0.63%
75 0.63%
67 0.56%
74 0.62%
74 0.62%
61 0.51%
55 0.46%
75 0.63%
68 0.57%
48 0.40%
49 0.41%
56 0.47%
45 0.38%
56 0.47%
34 0.28%
52 0.43%
41 0.34%
34 0.28%
30 0.25%
37 0.31%
32 0.27%
33 0.28%
27 0.23%
34 0.28%
34 0.28%
27 0.23%
28 0.23%
18 0.15%
22 0.18%
24 0.20%
27 0.23%
18 0.15%
23 0.19%
23 0.19%
19 0.16%
21 0.18%
15 0.13%
16 0.13%
18 0.15%
16 0.13%
18 0.15%
18 0.15%

RS Bat

NE
9575

9679

9750

9840

9916

10000
10083
10165
10240
10315
10382
10456
10530
10591
10646
10721
10789
10837
10886
10942
10987
11043
11077
11129
11170
11204
11234
11271
11303
11336
11363
11397
11431
11458
11486
11504
11526
11550
11577
11595
11618
11641
11660
11681
11696
11712
11730
11746
11764
11782

BTtk
80.01%
80.88%
81.47%
82.23%
82.86%
83.56%
84.26%
84.94%
85.57%
86.20%
86.76%
87.37%
87.99%
88.50%
88.96%
89.59%
90.16%
90.56%
90.97%
91.43%
91.81%
92.28%
92.56%
93.00%
93.34%
93.62%
93.87%
94.18%
94.45%
94.73%
94.95%
95.24%
95.52%
95.75%
95.98%
96.13%
96.31%
96.52%
96.74%
96.89%
97.08%
97.28%
97.43%
97.61%
97.74%
97.87%
98.02%
98.15%
98.30%
98.45%
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N
2479

2392
2288
2217
2127
2051
1967
1884
1802
1727
1652
1585
1511
1437
1376
1321
1246
1178
1130
1081
1025
980
924
890
838
797
763
733
696
664
631
604
570
536
509
481
463
441
417
390
372
349
326
307
286
271
255
237
221
203

[Epaew
20.72%
19.99%
19.12%
18.53%
17.77%
17.14%
16.44%
15.74%
15.06%
14.43%
13.80%
13.24%
12.63%
12.01%
11.50%
11.04%
10.41%

9.84%
9.44%
9.03%
8.57%
8.19%
7.72%
7.44%
7.00%
6.66%
6.38%
6.13%
5.82%
5.55%
5.27%
5.05%
4.76%
4.48%
4.25%
4.02%
3.87%
3.69%
3.48%
3.26%
3.11%
2.92%
2.72%
2.57%
2.39%
2.26%
2.13%
1.98%
1.85%
1.70%
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39.01-40 17 0.14% 11799 98.60% 185 1.55%
38.01-39 19 0.16% 11818 98.75% 168 1.40%
37.01-38 1 0.09% 11829 98.85% 149 1.25%
36.01 - 37 16 0.13% 11845 98.98% 138 1.15%
35.01-36 12 0.10% 11857 99.08% 122 1.02%
34.01-35 9 0.08% 11866 99.16% 110 0.92%
33.01-34 14 0.12% 11880 99.27% 101 0.84%
32.01-33 10 0.08% 11890 99.36% 87 0.73%
31.01-32 6 0.05% 11896 99.41% 7 0.64%
30.01- 31 6 0.05% 11902 99.46% 71 0.59%
29.01-30 8 0.07% 11910 99.52% 65 0.54%
28.01-29 9 0.08% 11919 99.60% 57 0.48%
27.01-28 3 0.03% 11922 99.62% 48 0.40%
26.01-27 9 0.08% 11931 99.70% 45 0.38%
25.01-26 4 0.083% 11935 99.73% 36 0.30%
24.01-25 3 0.03% 11938 99.76% 32 0.27%
23.01-24 7 0.06% 11945 99.82% 29 0.24%
22.01-23 2 0.02% 11947 99.83% 22 0.18%
21.01-22 3 0.083% 11950 99.86% 20 0.17%
20.01-21 2 0.02% 11952 99.87% 17 0.14%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 11953 99.88% 15 0.13%
18.01-19 3 0.03% 11956 99.91% 14 0.12%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 11957 99.92% 1 0.09%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 11957 99.92% 10 0.08%
15.01-16 2 0.02% 11959 99.93% 10 0.08%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 11959 99.93% 8 0.07%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 11959 99.93% 8 0.07%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 11959 99.93% 8 0.07%
11.01-12 1 0.01% 11960 99.94% 8 0.07%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 11960 99.94% 7 0.06%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 11960 99.94% 7 0.06%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 11960 99.94% 7 0.06%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 11960 99.94% 7 0.06%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 11960 99.94% 7 0.06%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 11960 99.94% 7 0.06%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 11960 99.94% 7 0.06%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 11960 99.94% 7 0.06%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 11960 99.94% 7 0.06%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 11960 99.94% 7 0.06%

0.00-1 7 0.06% 11967  100.00% 7 0.06%

LU ZEE



